2° Challenge Opticalia y Alcon
Opticalia Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 09-05-2015 18:41. EE B

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 55.116 +1.033 18:44:11.844
(20) Rodrigues Conceigao (21) Pereira Moreira 3 1:02.541 +8.458 18:45:14.385
1 1:03.706 +14.591 18:42:59.657 1 1:47.739 +55.212 18:43:39.146 4 1:01.689 +7.606 18:46:16.074
2 56.595 +7.480 18:43:56.252 2 1:32.597 +40.070 18:45:11.743 5 54.900 +0.817 18:47:10.974
3 1:03.295 +14.180 18:44:59.547 3 1:23.550 +31.023 18:46:35.293 6 54.083 - 18:48:05.057
4 56.936 +7.821 18:45:56.483 4 1:19.683 +27.156 18:47:54.976 7 1:00.290 +6.207 18:49:05.347
5 1:02.054 +12.939 18:46:58.537 5 1:22.071 +29.544 18:49:17.047 8 1:36.307 +42.224 18:50:41.654
6 1:00.136 +11.021 18:47:58.673 6 2:17.078 +1:24.551 18:51:34.125 9 1:53.224 +59.141 18:52:34.878
7 1:05.488 +16.373 18:49:04.161 7 58.457 +5.930 18:52:32.582 10 1:38.099 +44.016 18:54:12.977
8 1:35.426 +46.311 18:50:39.587 8 54.296 +1.769 18:53:26.878 1 1:37.174 +43.091 18:55:50.151
9 52.357 +3.242 18:51:31.944 9 53.012 +0.485 18:54:19.890
10 51.459 +2.344 18:52:23.403 10 52.696 +0.169 18:55:12.586 (4) Matos Semelhe
11 50.294 +1.179 18:53:13.697 1 52.527 - 18:56:05.113 1 1:09.646 +14.939 18:43:01.752
12 49.623 +0.508 18:54:03.320 2 1:04.471 +9.764 18:44:06.223
13 49.380 +0.265 18:54:52.700 (22) Pereira Veiga 3 57.654 +2.947 18:45:03.877
14 51.254 +2.139 18:55:43.954 1 1:36.966 +44.062 18:43:40.278 4 56.140 +1.433 18:46:00.017
15 49.728 +0.613 18:56:33.682 2 1:19.695 +26.791 18:44:59.973 5 56.995 +2.288 18:46:57.012
16 49.115 - 18:57:22.797 3 1:14.867 +21.963 18:46:14.840 6 54.707 - 18:47:51.719
4 1:14.003 +21.099 18:47:28.843 7 54.776 +0.069 18:48:46.495
(5) Queiros Antdo 5 2:11.197 +1:18.293 18:49:40.040 8 2:36.345 +1:41.638 18:51:22.840
1 1:38.307 +47.940 18:43:45.639 6 1:00.036 +7.132 18:50:40.076 9 1:05.351 +10.644 18:52:28.191
2 1:36.749 +46.382 18:45:22.388 7 57.506 +4.602 18:51:37.582 10 58.558 +3.851 18:53:26.749
3 1:36.411 +46.044 18:46:58.799 8 55.427 +2.523 18:52:33.009 1 56.596 +1.889 18:54:23.345
4 1:59.728 +1:09.361 18:48:58.527 9 54.019 +1.115 18:53:27.028 12 57.011 +2.304 18:55:20.356
5 58.647 +8.280 18:49:57.174 10 56.438 +3.534 18:54:23.466 13 57.117 +2.410 18:56:17.473
6 51.653 +1.286 18:50:48.827 1 52.904 - 18:55:16.370 14 56.889 +2.182 18:57:14.362
7 52.342 +1.975 18:51:41.169 12 53.849 +0.945 18:56:10.219
8 52,767 +2.400 18:52:33.936 13 53.580 +0.676 18:57:03.799 (13) Ferreira Aimeida
9 51.906 +1.539 18:53:25.842 1 1:43.242 +47.903 18:43:40.637
10 51.186 +0.819 18:54:17.028 (1) Cristovéo Silva 2 1:23.282 +27.943 18:45:03.919
1 52.132 +1.765 18:55:09.160 1 1:01.351 +8.326 18:43:00.040 3 1:13.610 +18.271 18:46:17.529
12 50.367 - 18:55:59.527 2 54.924 +1.899 18:43:54.964 4 1:10.201 +14.862 18:47:27.730
3 58.435 +5.410 18:44:53.399 5 1:47.277 +51.938 18:49:15.007
(29) Moreira Henriquez 4 54.570 +1.545 18:45:47.969 6 1:04.073 +8.734 18:50:19.080
1 1:00.901 +10.031 18:42:51.543 5 57.095 +4.070 18:46:45.064 7 55.833 +0.494 18:51:14.913
2 58.389 +7.519 18:43:49.932 6 53.025 | - 18:47:38.089 8 55.339 - 18:52:10.252
3 1:07.238 +16.368 18:44:57.170 7 1:21.284 +28.259 18:48:59.373 9 1:01.727 +6.388 18:53:11.979
4 58.761 +7.891 18:45:55.931 8 1:08.207 +15.182 18:50:07.580 10 57.082 +1.743 18:54:09.061
5 59.566 +8.696 18:46:55.497 9 55.562 +2.537 18:51:03.142 1 1:03.422 +8.083 18:55:12.483
6 50.224 +8.354 18:47:54.721 10 57.453 +4.428 18:52:00.595 12 55.529 +0.190 18:56:08.012
7 1:49.031 +58.161 18:49:43.752 11 1:02.462 +9.437 18:53:03.057
8 59.953 +9.083 18:50:43.705 12 56.244 +3.219 18:53:59.301 (28) Equipa 9
9 53.442 +2.572 18:51:37.147 13 59.952 +6.927 18:54:59.253 1 1:34.630 +36.086 18:43:36.276
10 53.212 +2.342 18:52:30.359 14 58.242 +5.217 18:55:57.495 2 1:20.630 +22.086 18:44:56.906
1 52.399 +1.529 18:53:22.758 15 56.072 +3.047 18:56:53.567 3 1:12.314 +13.770 18:46:09.220
12 51.014 +0.144 18:54:13.772 16 1:00.678 +7.653 18:57:54.245 4 1:10.121 +11.577 18:47:19.341
13 52.735 +1.865 18:55:06.507 5 1:54.416 +55.872 18:49:13.757
14 51.211 +0.341 18:55:57.718 (8) Dias Jordao 6 1:05.009 +6.465 18:50:18.766
15 52.098 +1.228 18:56:49.816 1 1:04.131 +10.381 18:43:14.458 7 1:01.414 +2.870 18:51:20.180
16 50.870 - 18:57:40.686 2 58.331 +4.581 18:44:12.789 8 1:00.376 +1.832 18:52:20.556
3 1:02.129 +8.379 18:45:14.918 9 1:21.178 +22.634 18:53:41.734
(16) Anténio Alves 4 58.101 +4.351 18:46:13.019 10 1:03.911 +5.367 18:54:45.645
1 1:25.381 +33.505 18:43:31.790 5 57.233 +3.483 18:47:10.252 1 1:01.838 +3.294 18:55:47.483
2 1:10.130 +18.254 18:44:41.920 6 56.757 +3.007 18:48:07.009 12 1:02.988 +4.444 18:56:50.471
3 1:08.465 +16.589 18:45:50.385 7 2:01.487 +1:07.737 18:50:08.496 13 58.544 - 18:57:49.015
4 1:09.399 +17.523 18:46:59.784 8 56.638 +2.888 18:51:05.134
5 1:04.374 +12.498 18:48:04.158 9 55.864 +2.114 18:52:00.998 (11) Rodrigues Campos
6 1:04.859 +12.983 18:49:09.017 10 55.336 +1.586 18:52:56.334 1 1:26.862 +27.415 18:43:36.385
7 1:06.939 +15.063 18:50:15.956 1 55.148 +1.398 18:53:51.482 2 1:05.642 +6.195 18:44:42.027
8 1:29.870 +37.994 18:51:45.826 12 54.808 +1.058 18:54:46.290 3 1:04.184 +4.737 18:45:46.211
9 58.994 +7.118 18:52:44.820 13 56.081 +2.331 18:55:42.371 4 1:03.734 +4.287 18:46:49.945
10 55.433 +3.557 18:53:40.253 14 53.750 - 18:56:36.121 5 1:01.572 +2.125 18:47:51.517
1 52.642 +0.766 18:54:32.895 15 53.948 +0.198 18:57:30.069 6 59.447 - 18:48:50.964
12 52.563 +0.687 18:55:25.458 7 2:28.709 +1:29.262 18:51:19.673
13 52.580 +0.704 18:56:18.038 (3) Miranda Beirdo 8 1:13.870 +14.423 18:52:33.543
14 51.876 - 18:57:09.914 1 1:07.363 +13.280 18:43:16.728 9 1:07.004 +7.557 18:53:40.547
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2° Challenge Opticalia y Alcon
Opticalia Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:04.018 +4.571 18:54:44.565 7 1:12.370 +1.614 18:52:09.178
1 1:01.845 +2.398 18:55:46.410 8 1:11.933 +1.177 18:53:21.111
12 1:02.182 +2.735 18:56:48.592 9 1:13.359 +2.603 18:54:34.470
13 59.494 +0.047 18:57:48.086 10 1:11.780 +1.024 18:55:46.250
1 1:11.330 +0.574 18:56:57.580
(9) Cavaleiro Coelho
1 1:05.576 +5.917 18:43:03.760 (18) Ferreira Jorge
2 1:04.968 +5.309 18:44:08.728 1 2:01.946 +32.611 18:44:08.785
3 59.659 - 18:45:08.387 2 1:38.813 +9.478 18:45:47.598
4 1:00.538 +0.879 18:46:08.925 3 1:29.370 +0.035 18:47:16.968
5 1:01.846 +2.187 18:47:10.771 4 1:29.335 - 18:48:46.303
6 1:03.409 +3.750 18:48:14.180 5 2:28.251 +58.916 18:51:14.554
7 1:03.064 +3.405 18:49:17.244 6 2:20.462 +51.127 18:53:35.016
8 2:08.885 +1:09.226 18:51:26.129
9 1:20.259 +20.600 18:52:46.388
10 1:13.901 +14.242 18:54:00.289
1 1:14.035 +14.376 18:55:14.324
12 1:07.397 +7.738 18:56:21.721
13 1:06.843 +7.184 18:57:28.564
(24) Lopes Vicente
1 1:09.834 +8.604 18:43:04.480
2 1:03.390 +2.160 18:44:07.870
3 1:03.373 +2.143 18:45:11.243
4 1:04.035 +2.805 18:46:15.278
5 1:35.791 +34.561 18:47:51.069
6 1:06.011 +4.781 18:48:57.080
7 1:03.654 +2.424 18:50:00.734
8 1:01.366 +0.136 18:51:02.100
9 1:03.293 +2.063 18:52:05.393
10 1:01.230 - 18:53:06.623
1 1:02.248 +1.018 18:54:08.871
12 1:02.169 +0.939 18:55:11.040
(19) Marisa Almeida
1 1:25.251 +21.338 18:43:37.100
2 1:05.666 +1.753 18:44:42.766
3 1:04.903 +0.990 18:45:47.669
4 1:09.416 +5.503 18:46:57.085
5 1:03.913 - 18:48:00.998
6 1:11.186 +7.273 18:49:12.184
7 2:02.369 +58.456 18:51:14.553
8 1:15.281 +11.368 18:52:29.834
9 1:11.188 +7.275 18:53:41.022
10 1:09.327 +5.414 18:54:50.349
11 1:06.939 +3.026 18:55:57.288
12 1:08.442 +4.529 18:57:05.730
(7) Andreia Matos
1 1:29.126 +19.006 18:43:39.107
2 2:00.886 +50.766 18:45:39.993
3 1:10.120 - 18:46:50.113
4 1:10.176 +0.056 18:48:00.289
5 2:14.444 +1:04.324 18:50:14.733
6 1:47.742 +37.622 18:52:02.475
7 1:39.375 +29.255 18:53:41.850
8 1:39.353 +29.233 18:55:21.203
9 1:35.350 +25.230 18:56:56.553
(12) Durao Inacio
1 1:32.933 +22.177 18:43:40.938
2 1:22.053 +11.297 18:45:02.991
3 1:12.724 +1.968 18:46:15.715
4 1:10.756 - 18:47:26.471
5 2:10.109 +59.353 18:49:36.580
6 1:20.228 +9.472 18:50:56.808
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